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RACE CHAMPIONSHIF

IVIRC 2013

FIM EUROPE ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 7-8-september 2013

IFIM EUROPE ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP
SP+Czech Open 600 Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km ._._.
SP+Czech Open600 Qualif.practice 8. 9. 2013 11:25. ......

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:25:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
(31) Simon KOSEK
(77) Kurt TETAL 1 11:33:31.535 2:20.470 41.573 1:10.329 28.568
1 11:32:51.597 2:16.869 39.730 1:08.917 28.222 2 11:35:50.863 2:19.328 40.499 1:10.367 28.462
2 11:35:07.368 2:15.771 39.424 1:08.439 27.908 p3 11:38:18.860 2:27.997 40.400 1:12.993
3 11:37:23.273 2:15.905 38.942 1:09.141 27.822 4 11:42:03.618 3:44.758 1:10.649 29.052
4 11:39:39.720 2:16.447 39.426 1:09.177 27.844 5 11:44:23.146 2:19.528 40.676 1:10.334 28.518
5 11:41:54.002 2:14.282 38.861 1:07.730 27.691 6 11:46:42.099 2:18.953 40.306 1:10.007 28.640
6 11:44:20.469 2:26.467 45.843 1:12.497 28.127
p7 11:46:43.813 2:23.344 39.233 1:11.322 (98) Michal RONEC
1 11:30:22.298 2:21.058 41.546 1:10.385 29.127
(53) Miroslav SLOBODA 2 11:32:42.577 2:20.279 41.671 1:09.726 28.882
1 11:30:22.472 2:18.701 40.813 1:09.125 28.763 3 11:35:02.159 2:19.582  40.593 1:10.168 28.821
p2 11:32:43.725 2:21.253 40.898 1:10.033 p4 11:37:29.109 2:26.950 42.742 1:12.269
3 11:37:19.572 4:35.847 1:10.950 28.678 5 11:42:20.428 4:51.319 1:10.640 29.230
4 11:39:36.532 2:16.960 40.242 1:08.399 28.319 6 11:44:39.922 2:19.494 41.066 1:09.633 28.795
5 11:41:52.377 2:15.845 39.783 1:07.966 28.096 7 11:46:59.728 2:19.806 40.950 1:09.356 29.500
p6 11:44:22.407 2:30.030 47.239 1:13.170
(18) Tomas SODOMKA
(7) Jan FIZEL 1 11:31:11.870 2:22.160 41.704 1:11.631 28.825
pl 11:30:10.812 2:18.587 41.113 1:09.364 2 11:33:34.699 2:22.829 41.229 1:12.587 29.013
2 11:33:36.099 3:25.287 1:09.739 28.334 3 11:35:54.856 2:20.157 40.864 1:10.493 28.800
3 11:35:53.298 2:17.199 39.732 1:08.856 28.611 4 11:38:16.050 2:21.194 41.227 1:10.850 29.117
4 11:38:09.184 2:15.886 39.716 1:07.892 28.278 5 11:40:35.609 2:19.559 40.735 1:10.001 28.823
p5 11:40:56.777 2:47.593 45.547 1:26.239 6 11:43:15.995 2:40.386 46.390 1:24.487 29.509
7 11:45:37.911 2:21.916 40.359 1:12.804 28.753
(44) Maciej SIKORA
1 11:32:17.776 2:18.782 40.681 1:09.614 28.487 (35) Mieszko LASZECKI
p2 11:34:34.650 2:16.874 40.213 1:09.488 1 11:32:06.895 2:20.645 40.897 1:10.948 28.800
3 11:38:19.576 3:44.926 1:09.712 28.384 2 11:34:26.808 2:19.913 40.340 1:10.606 28.967
4 11:40:37.549 2:17.973 40.489 1:09.177 28.307 3 11:36:47.864 2:21.056 40.678 1:11.265 29.113
5 11:42:54.387 2:16.838 39.713 1:08.768 28.357 4 11:39:10.229 2:22.365 40.867 1:12.426 29.072
6 11:45:11.560 2:17.173 39.908 1:08.839 28.426 5 11:41:32.167 2:21.938 40.557 1:11.843 29.538
6 11:43:54.985 2:22.818 41.375 1:12.087 29.356
(131) Bartlomiej CABALA p7 11:46:42.025 2:47.040 42.524 1:17.611
1 11:32:26.201 2:17.436 39.686 1:09.793 27.957
2 11:34:48.559 2:22.358 40.228 1:13.502 28.628 (66) Przemyslaw KRAJEWSKI
3 11:37:07.145 2:18.586 40.314 1:09.905 28.367 pl 11:31:29.930 2:21.664  40.755 1:11.472
4 11:39:25.036 2:17.891 39.974 1:09.755 28.162
5 11:41:42.381 2:17.345 39.688  1:09.455 28.202 (36) Milan KRIS
1 11:31:04.912 2:24.758 42.205 1:12.973 29.580
(22) Patrik ZAK 2 11:33:30.004 2:25.092 42.488 1:12.977 29.627
1 11:30:22.650 2:18.690 40.854 1:09.319 28.517 3 11:35:54.660 2:24.656 41.592 1:13.076 29.988
2 11:32:40.033 2:17.383 40.189 1:08.562 28.632 4 11:38:19.072 2:24.412 41.514 1:13.288 29.610
p3 11:35:03.217 2:23.184 41.073 1:13.205 5 11:40:48.243 2:29.171 41.589 1:18.018 29.564
6 11:43:11.168 2:22.925 41,169 1:11.949 29.807
(13) Pavol GRMAN p7 11:45:48.757 2:37.589 42.566 1:19.808
1 11:30:07.031 2:18.134 40.643 1:09.030 28.461
2 11:32:24.840 2:17.809 40.289 1:08.917 28.603 (48) Jan ADLOF
p3 11:34:58.029 2:33.189 43.228 1:17.280 1 11:31:10.270 2:27.738 43.046 1:14.403 30.289
2 11:33:37.794 2:27.524 42.674 1:14.625 30.225
(71) Vilem SAGNER 3 11:36:02.085 2:24.291 41.939 1:13.025 29.327
1 11:31:05.073 2:20.259 40.547 1:10.201 29.511 4 11:38:26.004 2:23.919 41.856 1:12.544 29.519
2 11:33:23.249 2:18.176 40.253 1:09.391 28.532 5 11:40:49.418 2:23.414 41.540 1:12.457 29.417
3 11:35:41.246 2:17.997 40.256  1:09.171 28.570 6 11:43:13.501 2:24.083 41.117 1:13.700 29.266
4 11:38:00.104 2:18.858 40.422 1:09.659 28.777 7 11:45:37.795 2:24.294 41.596 1:13.625 29.073
5 11:40:19.029 2:18.925 40.354 1:09.876 28.695
6 11:42:37.596 2:18.567 40.330 1:09.436 28.801 (33) Wojciech ODZIMEK
7 11:44:56.095 2:18.499 40.309 1:09.467 28.723 1 11:32:10.446 2:23.678 42.646  1:11.278 29.754
8 11:47:14.447 2:18.352 40.494 1:09.178 28.680 2 11:34:35.321 2:24.875 42.458 1:12.265 30.152
3 11:37:00.959 2:25.638 42.697 1:12.625 30.316
(8) Petr SODOMKA 4 11:39:25.831 2:24.872 42.490 1:12.762 29.620
1 11:31:17.994 2:19.546 40.826 1:10.049 28.671 5 11:41:50.568 2:24737  42.208 1:11.724 30.805
2 11:33:38.953 2:20.959 41.169 1:10.456 29.334 6 11:44:16.402 2:25.834 43.145 1:12.638 30.051
3 11:35:57.437 2:18.484 40.560 1:09.512 28.412 p7 11:46:53.306 2:36.904 42.783 1:13.778

p4 11:38:48.640 2:51.203 40.404 1:10.355
(90) Bronislav STAS

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jaroslav STANCEL Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Tibor UHER ! @
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IVIRC 2013

FIM EUROPE ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 7-8-september 2013

IFIM EUROPE ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP
SP+Czech Open 600 Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km ..;._.
SP+Czech Open600 Qualif.practice 8. 9. 2013 11:25. . .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:25:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3

1 11:31:53.314 2:27.878  43.017  1:14.818 30.043

2 11:34:19.651 2:26.337 42259  1:13.916 30.162

3 11:36:46.103 2:26452  42.204  1:14.088 30.160

4 11:39:11.689 2:25.586  41.836  1:13.994 29.756

5 11:41:36.535 2:24.846  41.984  1:13.131 29.731

6 11:44:00.456  2:23.921  41.586 1:12.674 29.661

7 11:46:25.421 2:24.965  41.905  1:13.059 30.001
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jaroslav STANCEL Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Tibor UHER ! : @ P S
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